AppLicATiOnS
cARBOFiL® - filter modules are used in all industrial
applications, such as:
• decolorisation of blood products, glucose solutions,
antibiotics, solvents, sugar syrups, cosmetics,
chemicals, silicone oils, electroplating chemicals,
alcoholic beverages
• deodorisation of fruit juices, beverages

through 100 mesh (150 µm) 99%
through 325 mesh (45 µm) 70%
ORDeRinG inFORMATiOnS                             cARBOFiL®
c A R B O F i L  1 2 - 2 - D  Q
Type module
cARBOFiL®
activated
carbon modules
Module size
12 = 12 inch
16 = 16 inch
Gasket
A = without
N = NBR *1
E = EPDM
F = FPM
P = PTFE
S = FEP
Q = MVQ *2
Adaptor type
D = flat adaptor
A = bayonet adaptor
cell quantity
2 = 16 cells
5 =   9 cells
6 =   5 cells *1 = standard at flat adaptor
*2 = standard at bayonet adaptor
* = standard
*